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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 900 900 804 - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 255 291 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

915 272 1187 1187 0 0 5 1182 1187 0 0 0

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

94 49 143 143 0 0 0 143 30 0 0 113

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 900 506 2022-23 351 98 210000(Two Lakh Ten
Thousands)

69

2021-22 900 545 2023-24 353 178 180000(One Lakh
Eight Thousand)

91

2022-23 804 455 2024-25 292 176 186000(One Laksh
Eighty Six Thousand)

68

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 315 126 2022-23 98 26 186000(One Lakh
Eighty Six Thousand )

4

2022-23 337 96 2023-24 66 19 180000(One Laksh
Eighty Thousand )

1



2023-24 291 96 2024-25 68 34 180000(One Laksh
Eighty Thousand )

10

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 63725 (Sixty Three Thousand Seven Hundrend and Twenty
Five)

50000 (Fifty Thousand) 50000 (Fifty Thousand)

New Equipment for Laboratories 307300 (Three Lakhs Seven Thousand Three Hundred) 176171 (One Lakh Seventy Six Thousand One Hundred and
Seventy One)

2524714 (Twenty Five Lakh twenty Four Thousand Seven
Hundred and Fourteen)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

703632 (Seven Lakhs Three Thousand Six Hundred and Thirty
Two)

3296752 (Thirty Two Lakhs Ninty Six Thousand Seven
Hundred and Fifty Two)

1932462 (Nineteen Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Four Hundred
and Sixty Two)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 159630648 (Fifteen Crores Ninty Six Lakhs Thirty Thousand
Six Hundren and Forty Eight)

161227245 (Sixteen Crores Twelve Lakhs Twenty Seven
Thousand Two Hundred and Forty Five)

152312571 (Fifteen Crore Twenty Three Lakhs Twelve
Thousand Five Hundred and Seventy One)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

2283935 (Twenty Two Lakhs Eighty Three Thousand Nine
Hundred and Thirty Five)

2694882 (Twenty Six Lakhs Ninety Four Thousand Eight
Hundred and Eighty Two)

5800995 (Fifty Eight Lakh Nine Hundred and Ninety Five)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 620604 (Six Lakhs Twenty Thousand Six Hundred and Four) 858710 (Eight Lakhs Fifty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and
Ten)

24380 (Twenty Four Thousand Three Hundred and Eighty )

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Not available

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Murugeswari N 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 19 Yes 07-12-2023 -- Regular

2 Rajavignesh M 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 23 Yes 18-08-2023 -- Regular



3 Rejani G S 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 19 Yes 07-12-2023 -- Regular

4 Sharan Balaji A 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 19 Yes 07-12-2023 -- Regular

5 Karpagajothi R 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 31 Yes 19-12-2022 -- Regular

6 Vidhya R 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 19 Yes 07-12-2023 -- Regular

7 Alagumurugan V 34 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 19 Yes 07-12-2023 -- Regular

8 Suganya M 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 139 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

9 Maharajan S 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 08-07-2019 -- Regular

10 Karthigadevi N 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 147 Yes 05-04-2013 -- Regular

11 Selvakumar A 40 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 85 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

12 Solaiyappan G 40 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 30 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Regular

13 Veeranakumar T 34 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 97 Yes 15-06-2017 -- Regular

14 Siva Kumari C 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 95 Yes 11-08-2017 -- Regular

15 Hemalakshmi P 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 78 Yes 24-01-2019 -- Regular

16 Nagarajan V 32 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 47 No 02-08-2021 31-05-2025 Regular

17 Naga Ishwarya V 24 Assistant Professor Female M.A 24 No 03-07-2023 25-05-2025 Regular

18 Anandakumar S 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 42 Yes 19-01-2022 -- Regular

19 Dineshkumar K 28 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 33 Yes 27-10-2022 -- Regular

20 Kanimozhi A 32 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 36 Yes 07-07-2022 -- Regular

21 Pandi K 44 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 138 Yes 02-01-2014 -- Regular

22 Vanitha E 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Regular

23 Senthilraja A 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 27 Yes 03-04-2023 -- Regular

24 Jeya Jothi M 40 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 25 Yes 19-06-2023 -- Regular

25 Rameshpandi R 42 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 203 Yes 25-08-2008 -- Regular

26 Mahalakshmi S 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 97 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

27 Shobana Devi P 31 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 58 Yes 10-09-2020 -- Regular

28 Selvaraj E 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Regular

29 Parimala Devi R 39 Assistant Professor Female MCA 73 Yes 16-06-2019 -- Regular

30 Gandhimathi R 41 Assistant Professor Female MCA 121 Yes 25-06-2015 -- Regular

31 Suriya Prakash R 28 Assistant Professor Male MCA 46 Yes 01-09-2021 -- Regular

32 Ganesh Prabhu R 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 142 Yes 14-09-2013 -- Regular

33 Samuthiraselvi M 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 81 Yes 26-10-2018 -- Regular

34  Renuka Devi K 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 81 Yes 26-10-2018 -- Regular

35  Chandran M R 60 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 334 Yes 01-09-1997 -- Regular



36 Jayasingh T 50 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 300 Yes 21-07-2000 -- Regular

37 Uma R 56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 210 Yes 08-01-2008 -- Regular

38 Muneeswaran D 47 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 210 Yes 08-01-2008 -- Regular

39 Valarmathy K 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 147 Yes 10-04-2013 -- Regular

40 Malini M 51 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 144 Yes 02-07-2013 -- Regular

41 Karthigaiselvi G 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 81 Yes 26-10-2018 -- Regular

42 Kannan C 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 81 Yes 26-10-2018 -- Regular

43 Senthil Kumar B 38 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 115 Yes 16-12-2015 -- Regular

44 Kumar A S 60 Other Male M.LISc 432 No 03-07-1989 31-05-2025 Regular

45 Indu Preethi R 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 81 Yes 26-10-2018 -- Regular

46 Nagalakshmi S 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 81 Yes 26-10-2018 -- Regular

47 Yuvaraj C 44 Other Male M. Phil 97 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

48 Muthukumaran K 58 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 289 Yes 20-06-2001 -- Regular

49 Irulappan I 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 81 Yes 26-10-2018 -- Regular

50 Veerammal P 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 220 Yes 09-03-2007 -- Regular

51 Arumugam A 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 81 Yes 26-10-2018 -- Regular

52 Wilson Baskar A 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 210 Yes 10-01-2008 -- Regular

53 Sindhuja M 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 147 Yes 06-04-2013 -- Regular

54 Padmavathi S V 50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 210 Yes 10-01-2008 -- Regular

55 Karthikeyan A N 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 147 Yes 06-04-2013 -- Regular

56 Lakshmirani A S 56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 147 Yes 06-04-2013 -- Regular

57 Ramachentrayar P 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 07-04-2010 -- Regular

58 Sharmila J T 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 184 Yes 31-03-2010 -- Regular

59 Santhakumar G 52 Associate Professor Male M.COM 289 Yes 20-06-2001 -- Regular

60 Jeyakodi K 60 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 300 No 26-07-2000 31-05-2025 Regular

61 Thameem
Azarudeen R

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 81 Yes 26-10-2018 -- Regular

62 Kalanithi M 43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 210 Yes 10-01-2008 -- Regular

63 Vijayakumar I 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 142 Yes 05-09-2013 -- Regular

64 Meena A 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 147 Yes 05-04-2013 -- Regular

65 Angaleeswari K 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 97 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

66 Deena N 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 69 Yes 23-10-2019 -- Regular

67 Karthikkumaran S 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 81 Yes 26-10-2018 -- Regular

68 Minimala N S 55 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 126 Yes 29-01-2015 -- Regular



69 Packiaraj P 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 29-01-2015 -- Regular

70 Meenakumari N 56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 147 Yes 05-04-2013 -- Regular

71 Ramakrishnan G 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 147 Yes 05-04-2013 -- Regular

72 Saravanakumar A 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 29-01-2015 -- Regular

73 Lakshmanamoorthy
M

47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 29-01-2015 -- Regular

74 Athiperumalsami T 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 29-01-2015 -- Regular

75 Meena M 48 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 148 Yes 30-03-2013 -- Regular

76 Subramanian K 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 148 Yes 30-03-2013 -- Regular

77 Gopalasundar R 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 97 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

78 Prakash S 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 29-01-2015 -- Regular

79 Gnanasoundari P 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 44 Yes 22-11-2021 -- Regular

80 Premkumar T 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 29-01-2015 -- Regular

81 Suresh K 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 147 Yes 05-04-2013 -- Regular

82 Sankaranarayanan
R

54 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 03-07-2015 -- Regular

83 Sankaralingam S 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 147 Yes 05-04-2013 -- Regular

84 Sarveswaran T 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 97 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

85 Narayana Moorthy N 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 97 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

86 Shenbagabalakrishn
an B

42 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 44 Yes 22-11-2021 -- Regular

87 Kathiresan D 60 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 300 No 21-07-2000 31-05-2025 Regular

88 Mohandass P 60 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 300 No 19-07-2000 31-05-2025 Regular

89 Vasudevan N 60 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 328 Yes 30-03-1998 -- Regular

90 Gubendran A 56 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 19-07-2000 -- Regular

91 Ganesan S V 48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 210 Yes 10-01-2008 -- Regular

92 Gowri Shannkari B 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 19 Yes 07-12-2023 -- Regular

93 Saravanakumaar M
S S

45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 29-01-2015 -- Regular

94 Arunkumar N 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 69 Yes 23-10-2019 -- Regular

95 Dhanalakshmi R 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 147 Yes 12-04-2013 -- Regular

96 Jeyasheela S 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 69 Yes 23-10-2019 -- Regular

97 Manivel A 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 147 Yes 12-04-2013 -- Regular

98 Saravanakumar M 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 02-07-2013 -- Regular

99 Muniyappan N 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 147 Yes 12-04-2013 -- Regular

100 Mohamed Ali A 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 31 Yes 19-12-2022 -- Regular



101 Perumal S 47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 210 Yes 10-01-2008 -- Regular

102 Nithya S 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 36 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Regular

103 Murugalakshmi M 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 13 Yes 26-06-2024 -- Regular

104 Pandi Abirami 23 Assistant Professor Female MCA 13 Yes 26-06-2024 -- Regular

105 Rajeswari V 40 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 12 Yes 19-07-2024 -- Regular

106 Indumathi T 41 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 13 Yes 26-06-2024 -- Regular

107 Karthic Selvam K 23 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 12 Yes 10-07-2024 -- Regular

108 Sowmiya J 23 Assistant Professor Female MBA 12 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Regular

109 Poornima A 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 11 Yes 08-08-2024 -- Regular


